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Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot 
while movement is manual,

suitable for all your lifting needs 
(racking, shelving, unloading etc.) 
Compact design with strong steel

construction.

Economical 
& 

Efficient

Model
Capacity
Fork Length
Fork Span
Min. Fork Height
Max Fork Height
Max Mast Height
Lifting Operation 

HS 1.0T/1.6M
1000
900

200-580
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot

HS 2.0T/1.6M
2000
900

240-680
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot
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Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot 
while movement is manual,

suitable for all your lifting needs 
(racking, shelving, unloading etc.) 
Compact design with strong steel

construction.

ECONOMIC
&

HIGH
EFFICIENCY 

Model
Capacity
Fork Length
Fork Span
Min. Fork Height
Max Fork Height
Max Mast Height
Lifting Operation 

HS 1.0T/1.6M
1000
900

200-580
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot

HS 2.0T/1.6M
2000
900

240-680
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot


