HAND STACKER



Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot while movement is manual, suitable for all your lifting needs (racking, shelving, unloading etc.) Compact design with strong steel construction.



Economical Efficient

Adjustable forks to coordinate with different requirements.



Ergonomic rubber handle ensures a comfortable easy operation.



Effortless and quick lifting for using foot pedal without loads .

Model	HS 1.0T/1.6M	HS 2.0T/1.6M
Capacity	1000	2000
Fork Length	900	900
Fork Span	200-580	240-680
Min. Fork Height	95	95
Max Fork Height	1600	1600
Max Mast Height	2050	2050
Lifting Operation	By hand/foot	By hand/foot

LOKPAL INDUSTRIES

A-6, Sector-3, Noida-201301, U.P., India | Tel.: +91-120-3065372 / 75 Website: www.lokpal.com | E-mail: info@lokpal.com

HAND STACKER





Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot while movement is manual, suitable for all your lifting needs (racking, shelving, unloading etc.) Compact design with strong steel construction.



Model	HS 1.0T/1.6M	HS 2.0T/1.6M
Capacity	1000	2000
Fork Length	900	900
Fork Span	200-580	240-680
Min. Fork Height	95	95
Max Fork Height	1600	1600
Max Mast Height	2050	2050
Lifting Operation	By hand/foot	By hand/foot

LOKPAL INDUSTRIES

A-6, Sector-3, Noida-201301, U.P., India | Tel.: +91-120-3065372 / 75 Website: www.lokpal.com | E-mail: info@lokpal.com